THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JANUARY 25, 2021. HOWEVER, CHAPTER
7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JAN 25, 2021.

A
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
1/11/2021
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
01:30 Chapter 13
Chapter 13 341 Meetings are being held telephonically
Dial in information: 877-810-9415
Access code: 9035387
TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler
1:30 P. M.
20-10876 John W Garner Ron A. Anderson FF
20-10899 Miguel A Rivera Ron A. Anderson
20-10910 Floyd Mumphrey Tommy S. Blalock
20-10862 Jeffery James Bashaw Jr. Samantha K. Brumbaugh
(Cont. From 12/21/20)
20-10860 Michael Keith Davenport PRO SE FF
Donna Renee Davenport
(Cont. From 12/21/20)
20-10896 Shanna Dawne Stowe Stan H. Dick

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JANUARY 25, 2021. HOWEVER, CHAPTER

7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JAN 25, 2021.

20-10884

20-10888

20-10902

20-10875

20-10882

20-10898

20-10879

20-10904

20-10867

Robert Joseph Egan

Alonzo Kevin Williamson
Syreeta Marie Williamson

Leslie Marie Green

Andrea Michelle Nash

Tremain Derell Parker

Mark Anthony Dunn
Wanda Marie Dunn

Lanita Michelle Smith

Teena Thigpen Fraser

Lesley Carol Earliwine
(Cont. From 12/21/20)

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

PRO SE

Kenneth M. Johnson

PRO SE

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Dirk W. Siegmund

Brett Smith Yauger

Al

FF

FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JANUARY 25, 2021. HOWEVER, CHAPTER

7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JAN 25, 2021.

20-10844

20-10785

20-10883

20-10715

20-10784

20-10809

20-10822

20-10893

20-10889

Milo Ibe Blake
Tina Keane Blake
(Cont. From 12/21/20)

Thomas Kevin Ellis
(Cont. From 11/23/20)

Nina Defranisco Gonzalez

Grear Yancey Jeffries
(Cont. From 10/26/20, 11/09/20,
11/23/20, 12/07/20, 12/21/20 )

Janice Waltina Kelley
(Cont. From 11/23/20)

Andrew Jackson Marshall
(Cont. From 11/23/20)

Vanessa McGee Smith
(Cont. From 12/07/20, 12/21/20)

Greisa Vazquez

Keyanna Clarise Woods

1:45 P. M.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Al

FF

FF

FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; ‘R’
CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



