THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JANUARY 25, 2021. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JAN 25, 2021.

'A'

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 1/11/2021 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

Chapter 13 341 Meetings are being held telephonically

Dial in information: 877-810-9415

Access code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

1:30 P. M.

20-10876	John W Garner	Ron A. Anderson	FF
20-10899	Miguel A Rivera	Ron A. Anderson	
20-10910	Floyd Mumphrey	Tommy S. Blalock	
20-10862	Jeffery James Bashaw Jr. (Cont. From 12/21/20)	Samantha K. Brumbaugh	
20-10860	Michael Keith Davenport Donna Renee Davenport (Cont. From 12/21/20)	PRO SE	FF
20-10896	Shanna Dawne Stowe	Stan H. Dick	

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JANUARY 25, 2021. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JAN 25, 2021.

'A'

20-10884	Robert Joseph Egan	Damon Terry Duncan	
20-10888	Alonzo Kevin Williamson Syreeta Marie Williamson	Damon Terry Duncan	
20-10902	Leslie Marie Green	PRO SE	FF
20-10875	Andrea Michelle Nash	Kenneth M. Johnson	
20-10882	Tremain Derell Parker	PRO SE	FF
20-10898	Mark Anthony Dunn Wanda Marie Dunn	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
20-10879	Lanita Michelle Smith	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
20-10904	Teena Thigpen Fraser	Dirk W. Siegmund	
20-10867	Lesley Carol Earliwine (Cont. From 12/21/20)	Brett Smith Yauger	

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JANUARY 25, 2021. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JAN 25, 2021.

'A'

1:45 P. M.

20-10844	Milo Ibe Blake Tina Keane Blake (Cont. From 12/21/20)	John T. Orcutt	
20-10785	Thomas Kevin Ellis (Cont. From 11/23/20)	John T. Orcutt	
20-10883	Nina Defranisco Gonzalez	John T. Orcutt	
20-10715	Grear Yancey Jeffries (Cont. From 10/26/20, 11/09/20, 11/23/20, 12/07/20, 12/21/20)	John T. Orcutt	
20-10784	Janice Waltina Kelley (Cont. From 11/23/20)	John T. Orcutt	
20-10809	Andrew Jackson Marshall (Cont. From 11/23/20)	John T. Orcutt	FF
20-10822	Vanessa McGee Smith (Cont. From 12/07/20, 12/21/20)	John T. Orcutt	
20-10893	Greisa Vazquez	John T. Orcutt	FF
20-10889	Keyanna Clarise Woods	John T. Orcutt	FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.